Madison Speedway 2020 Schedule

Memorial Day Monday May 25"-Season Opener -canceled
Saturday May 30™-canceled

Saturday June 6™-canceled

Saturday June 13™-canceled

Saturday June 20"-canceled

Saturday June 27"-canceled

Saturday July 4™"-canceled

No Racing July 11*"

Saturday July 18"-Season Opener

Saturday July 25"-Steffes Street Stock Tour

Saturday August 1*-H.0.T.R.O.D. Vintage Cars

Saturday August 8"

Saturday August 15"

Saturday August 22"

No Racing August 29"

Labor Day Monday Sept 7" —Points Championship Night
Lac Qui Parle County Fair Race Sunday Sept 13

Lou’s Madtown Showdown Friday Oct 2" and Saturday Oct 3"



